
ID Task
Mod

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Buena Vista Pavement Rehabilitation 25 
days

Wed 7/25/18 Tue 8/28/18

2 General 25 daysWed 7/25/18 Tue 8/28/18

3 Notice to Proceed 1 day Wed 7/25/18 Wed 7/25/18

4 Mobilization 1 day Thu 7/26/18 Thu 7/26/18

5 Water Pollution Control 17 days Fri 7/27/18 Mon 8/20/18

6 Traffic Control 17 days Fri 7/27/18 Mon 8/20/18

7 Construction 15 daysMon 7/30/18 Fri 8/17/18

8 Roadway Excavation 3 days Mon 7/30/18 Wed 8/1/18

9 Remove PCC Driveways 2 days Mon 7/30/18 Tue 7/31/18

10 Subgrade Preperation 3 days Thu 8/2/18 Mon 8/6/18

11 Remove and Replace AC for Digouts 3 days Mon 8/6/18 Wed 8/8/18

12 Place 6" AC 2 days Thu 8/9/18 Fri 8/10/18

13 Replace PCC Driveways 2 days Mon 8/13/18 Tue 8/14/18

14 Install Striping 1 day Thu 8/16/18 Thu 8/16/18

15 Final Cleanup and Punchlist 1 day Fri 8/17/18 Fri 8/17/18
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Project: buena vista sch


